Lectures (ILIAS-Zoom & Room 3.42, Build. 30.10)

1. Mon 23.10.23 14:00 9. Wed 29.11.23 08:00
2. Wed 25.10.23 08:00 10. Mon 04.12.23 14:00
3. Mon 06.11.23 14:00 11. Mon 11.12.23 14:00
4. Wed 08.11.23 08:00 12. Wed 13.12.23 08:00
5. Mon 13.11.23 14:00 13. Mon 08.01.24 14:00
6. Wed 15.11.23 08:00 14. Wed 10.01.24 08:00
7. Mon 20.11.23 14:00 15. Mon 15.01.24 14:00
8. Wed 22.11.23 08:00 16. Mon 22.01.24 14:00
A. Mon 27.11.23 14:00 Q&A1 B. Mon 29.01.24 14:00 Q&A?2

Tutorial (ILIAS-Zoom & Room 3.42, Build. 30.10)

First Thu 02.11.23 15:45-16:30

[Last Thu 25.01.24 15:45-16:30

Total of 10 tutorials Examinations (in my office)

1. Wed 14.02.24 13:00—19:00
LabVisOTR, FPC, OWF, ONS 2 wed 21.02.24 13:00—19:00

e Tue 06.02.24 15:45—-17:15777 3. Normally once a month

FPC WS 2023/24 Institut fir Photonik und Quantenelektronik (IPQ), Karlsruher Institut fiir Technologie (KIT) 2 :%‘ég
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